


Date Special Events Time/Information 
  August 2023   

Friday, August 25 Welcome Back Elementary Shabbat & Family Camp 5:45 Service, 6:15 Dinner, 6:45 Program 

  September 2023   

Thursday, September 7 Madrichim Orientation 6:00-8:00 p.m. 

Friday, September 8 Elementary Shabbat & Family Camp 5:45 Service, 6:15 Dinner, 6:45 Program 

Saturday, September 9 Saturday Religious School Begins & PS3 Today 8:30-10:15 a.m., 10:45-12:30 p.m. 

Sunday, September 10 Sunday Hebrew School & Religious School Begins 4:00 -5:30 p.m. & 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 13 Wednesday Hebrew School Begins 4:30-6:00 p.m. 

Friday, September 15 Erev Rosh Hashanah   

Saturday, September 16 Rosh Hashanah No School 

Saturday, September 23 9th Grade Madrichim Training  10:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

Sunday, September 24 Kol Nidre No School 

Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur   

Friday, September 29 Erev Sukkot   

Saturday, September 30 Sukkot Saturday Religious School Today 

  October 2023   

October 6 & 7 Simchat Torah   

Saturday, October 7 Preschool 3 today 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

October 13-15 TBE Camp Retreat at Howell Nature Center No Religious or Hebrew School  

Saturday, October 21 BeSMART Gun Safety Program for Parents & Caretakers 8:30 a.m. or 10:45 a.m. 

Saturday, October 21 9th Grade Madrichim Training  10:00 a.m.- 12:30 p.m. 

Sunday, October 22 8th Grade New York Trip Meeting TBD 

Saturday, October 28 PS4 Family Program 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

  November 2023   

Saturday, November 4 Preschool 3 today 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

Friday, November 10 Elementary Shabbat & Family Camp 5:45 Service, 6:15 Dinner, 6:45 Program 

Saturday, November 11 URJ Camp Parlor Meetings No Religious School Today 

Saturday, November 18 1st Grade Family Program 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

Saturday, November 18 9th Grade Madrichim Training  10:00 a.m.- 12:30 p.m. 

November 22-November 26 Thanksgiving Break No Religious or Hebrew School 

Wednesday, November 29 Hebrew School Resumes 4:30-6:00 p.m. 

  December 2023   

Saturday, December 2 Preschool 3 today 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

December 7-December 15 Hanukkah   

Friday, December 8 Elementary Shabbat & Family Camp 5:45 Service, 6:15 Dinner, 6:45 Program 

Saturday, December 16 4th Grade Family Program 4:30-6:00 p.m. 

December 16-January 11 Winter Break No Classes 

  January 2024   

Friday, January 12 Elementary Shabbat & Family Camp 5:45 p.m & 6:15 p.m. 

Saturday, January 13 Religious & Hebrew School Classes Resume & PS3 today 8:30-10:15 a.m., 10:45-12:30 p.m. 

Saturday, January 20 Kindegarten Family Program 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

Thursday, January 25 Tu B'Shevat   

Saturday, January 27 3rd Grade Family Program 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

  February 2024   

Saturday, February 3 Preschool 3 today 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

Friday, February 9 Elementary Shabbat & Family Camp 5:45 Service, 6:15 Dinner, 6:45 Program 

Saturday, February 17 No Religious School   

Sunday, February 18 No Hebrew or Religious School   

Monday, February 19 Presidents' Day   

Wednesday, February 21 No Hebrew School   

Saturday, February 24 5th Grade Family Program 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

  March 2024   

Saturday, March 2 Preschool 3 today 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

Friday, March 8 Elementary Shabbat & Family Camp 5:45 Service, 6:15 Dinner, 6:45 Program 

Saturday, March 23 Erev Purim No Religious School 

Sunday, March 24 Purim No Religious School 

March 23-April 1 AAPS Spring Break  No Religious or Hebrew School 

  April 2024   

Saturday, April 6 2nd Grade Family Program 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

Sunday, April 7 7th Grade NYC Trip Meeting   

Friday, April 12 Elementary Shabbat & Family Camp 5:45 Service, 6:15 Dinner, 6:45 Program 

Saturday, April 13 Preschool 3 today 10:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

April 19-21 8th Grade New York Trip   

Saturday, April 20 Last day of Saturday Religious School 8:30-10:15 am & 10:45-12:30 pm 

Sunday, April 21 Last day of Sunday Hebrew & Religious School 4:00 -5:30 p.m. & 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Monday, April 22 Erev Pesach   

Wednesday, April 24 Last day of Wednesday Hebrew School 4:30 -6:00 p.m. 

  May 2024   

Friday, May 10 Elementary Shabbat & Family Camp 5:45 Service, 6:15 Dinner, 6:45 Program 

  June 2024   

Friday, June 7 Confirmation 7:30 p.m. 


